
How TO ORDER
Enclose payment in the attached envelope along with Player and Order details. �

Payment can be made via Cash, Check, Venmo, or PayPal.

Package Options
Package A $20

Set of Wallets (4)
(1) 4x6
(1) 5x7
(1) 5x7 Team Photo

Package B $35
(2) Set of Wallets (8)
(1) Memory Mate
(1) Vivid Keychain 

Package C $45
(4) 4x6
(1) 5x7 
(2) 8x10
(1) 5x7 Team Photo

A’LA Carte Options

U.  High Resolution Images (without package order) $35.00
V.  High Resolution Images (with package order)  $15.00

Each Coach
Receives A
Free Team

Photo!

Digital Download Options

D. Wallets(4)                                 
E. 4x6                                              
F. 5x7                                                   
G. 8x10  
H. 5x7 Team Photo                                     
I.  Magnet (4x5)                               
J. Magnetic Frame                        
K. Flashlight Keychain                 
L. 12 Double Sided Trading Cards  
M. Vivid Keychain                         
N. Bag Tag 
O. Memory Mate
P. Tumbler
Q. Metal Water Bottle
R.  Button
S. Small Cling
T. Stand Up

$6.00
$4.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.50
$10.00
$13.50
$20.00
$12.50
$6.00
$19.50
$20.00
$25.00
$6.00
$12.00
$17.50

570-541-5518

taralerchphotography
@gmail.com



Player Information
Player’s Name:                                                   

Parent’s Name:                                                  

Email:                                                                    

Phone:                                                                  

Team Name:                                                        

Coach:                                                                  

Jersey Number:                                                

Address (for bag tag order only):

ORDER Information*Print Legibly  * Tax is included

PKG/ITEM QTY TOTAL

TOTAL ORDER  $                
ENCLOSED PAYMENT

Cash

Check  - Payable to Tara Lerch Photography

Venmo - @tara-lerch

PayPal - @taralerch photography

Marketing

       May Use Image

All photos will be taken on a

green screen. Please indicate

which field you’d like in the

background of your photo. If

left blank it will be up to the

photographers discretion. 

       Freeburg

       Penn - Softball Field #1

       Penn - Baseball Field #4

       Kratzerville

       Monroe Field #1

       Rotary

       Monroe Juniors Field


